
 

OCCUPANCY TAX ADVISORY BOARD - UPDATED 
December 12, 2018 – 10:00 A.M. 

SANTA FE COMMUNITY CONVENTION CENTER 
CONFERENCE ROOM 

               
 
10:00 a.m.  

I. Description of Grant and Review Process: 
(Randy Randall, TSF Executive Director, rrandall@santafenm.gov, 955-6209) 
 

10:15 a.m. 
II. Review of Applications for 2019 OTAB Funding (10 min. presentations) 

 
   SCHEDULE: 

10:00 a.m. NM Music Commission, David Schwartz, dsmedia@earthlink.net  
10:30 a.m. Santa Fe Network/Hey Santa Fe, Lee Zlotoff, info@santafenetwork.tv  
11:00 a.m. SITE Santa Fe, Ann Wrinkle, winkle@sitesantafe.org  
11:30 a.m. Southwest Promotionz, Carlos Munoz, southwestpromotionz@gmail.com 
12 – 1  Lunch Break 
1:00 p.m. Global Running/SF Thunder, Joseph Karnes, info@santafethunder.com  
1:30 p.m. Film Week, Jon Hendry, jon@jonh.film 
2:00 p.m. NM Artisan Market, Chris O’Donnell, info@nmartisanmarket.com 
2:30 p.m. Cloudtop Comedy Festival, Jessica Baxter, jessica@cloudtopcomedy.com 
 
PANEL: 
Randy Randall, TSF Executive Director, rrandall@santafenm.gov, 955-6209 
Jordan Guenther, TSF Marketing Director, jguenther@santafenm.gov, 955-6212 
David Carr, TSF Director of Sales, dacarr@santafenm.gov, 955-6206 
Jon Hendry, jon@jonh.film 
Chris Hyer, ckhyer@santafecountynm.gov and/or Maria Rotunda, 
mrotunda@santafecountynm.gov 
Al Lucero, allucero@cybermesa.com 
Elizabeth Pettus, tfinersfe@gmail.com 
Victoria Bruneni, vbruneni@innatsantafe.com 

 
4:00 p.m. 

III. Adjournment  
 

The next regularly scheduled meeting will be held on January 22, 2019 at 10:00am in the Council Chambers. 
 

Persons with disabilities in need of accommodations, contact the City Clerk’s office at 955-6520, five (5) working 
days prior to meeting date. 

RECEIVED AT THE CITY CLERK’S OFFICE 
DATE:_12/04/2018_________ 
TIME:_4:25 PM___________ 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:winkle@sitesantafe.org
mailto:rrandall@santafenm.gov
mailto:jguenther@santafenm.gov
mailto:dacarr@santafenm.gov
mailto:jon@jonh.film
mailto:ckhyer@santafecountynm.gov%20and/or%20Maria
mailto:allucero@cybermesa.com
mailto:tfinersfe@gmail.com
mailto:vbruneni@innatsantafe.com

	The next regularly scheduled meeting will be held on January 22, 2019
	at 10:00am in the Council Chambers.

